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IN TIT UNXTED STATES PLTFNT OFFICE

In re applisation of Div. 53, Room ¢00Y
We Fo Friedman ot .1..

Sexrial Mo, '0.418. ‘r!l £8, 1080,
Tiled Mareh 23, 1986,

Cryptegraphs

HBoa. Cemmisaioner of Patents,

sirs

Atteation is oulled te the rast that this application has been
Plaeed under the provisions of Sestica 4804, Revised Statutes, as amended,
UsS.0ey 81810 88, section 87, mad 1t is desired thet the applisation be
eontinued under She provisions of said seetion for a further period of
ihl'oo yoers, bearing in sind that the three year period will expire in the
present e¢aee on June 24, 1939, Reference is mede iz this esonmeetion teo
the formsl notifiestion of March 29, 1039,

Ia sonformity with the requirements of Seetion 4804, there is
fi'ed herewith g letter from the Seeretary of ey deted April 24, 1989,
requeasting that the application bde eontinued under the three year rule,

Heference is mrde by way of respease t0 the officisl comsmnice=
$ion of June 24, 1536, It is noted that division has dees required in this
oase, 1t is requested Shat the requiremsnt for division %o waived for reasons
hereinsfter set fortht

Thia application hes been filed under the Lot of 1883, as
emended, April 30, 1928, and apar$ fro: the fast fthat the transfer of titls
%0 the Covernmsnt was made when inwking seetion 4004, tiw case has the
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nll':l status under the No=Fes Act, The spplication hes been prepared at
Goverament sxpunse and, follewing the customary prossiure, no fees are
peid to the Patent Offies i such caves. If divisiemal spplicetions should
e required, the Covermment would be put to additiomsl expense and an
sdditionsl burden would e plased on the Pateat Offiee for mmy divisional
application or -ppucnttonp whieh might be f'iled and without compemsation
therefor, Moreovey, the Far Depsriment wuld be put to sdditional expense
tasident to tle preparztion of seperete or diviaiems) applieations,

Sesed upon the ruling of the Classifisation Rxamiaer, and
alse upon an unpublishied Commissioner's Orer msationed in Offiee iotiom
of April 8, 1084, (see Butler applicntion, Ser, Mo, 873,011, Div, 18),
which governs tl» practies ir Gowrnment esses falling in this sategery, it
18 requested in the prusent ease that the divisiomml requirement be waived,

Respestfully sutmitved,

%o o Pricdmma ot al,,

.'(GM {5 W ardne L -‘{:"‘?J we,
" Attorney




